
AY 2025-2026 IBC Meeting Schedule 

2025 Fall IBC Meeting Schedule 

All IBC submissions (new protocols, renewals or amendments) MAY require full committee 
review and must be reviewed at convened meetings of the IBC. To ensure adequate time for 
review and consideration, submissions should be sent to researchcompliance@etamu.edu by 
the deadlines indicated below. Prescreening by the IBC staff may identify revisions required 
by the investigator. These revisions could delay review, so all investigators and others are 
asked to please plan accordingly and submit early. 
 
Time: 2.00pm – 3.00p.m. 
 
Place: Via Zoom 
 

IBC Submission Dates for IBC Review IBC Meeting Dates 
Tuesday, August 12, 2025 Tuesday, September 9, 2025 

Wednesday, September 10, 2025 Tuesday, October 14, 2025 
Wednesday, October 15, 2025 Tuesday, November 11, 2025* 

Wednesday, November 12, 2025 Tuesday, December 9, 2025* 
Wednesday December 10, 2025  

 

 

2026 Spring IBC Meeting Schedule 

All IBC submissions (new protocols, renewals or amendments) MAY require full committee 
review and must be reviewed at convened meetings of the IBC. To ensure adequate time for 
review and consideration, submissions should be sent to researchcompliance@etamu.edu by 
the deadlines indicated below. Prescreening by the IBC staff may identify revisions required 
by the investigator. These revisions could delay review, so all investigators and others are 
asked to please plan accordingly and submit early. 
 
Time: 1.00 - 2:00 p.m. 
 
Place: Via Zoom 
 
 

IBC Submission Dates for IBC Review IBC Meeting Dates 
 Tuesday, January 13, 2026 

Wednesday, January 14, 2026 Tuesday, February 10, 2026  
Wednesday, February 11, 2026 Tuesday, March 10, 2026 

Wednesday, March 11, 2026 Tuesday, April 7, 2026 
Wednesday, April 8, 2026 Tuesday, May 12, 2026 
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